
   BRS LICENSEE LIST  
 
1. ACI Building Systems, Inc.   Contact:  Keith Shedd 
 10125 Hwy. 6 West    Ph. 662-563-4574 
 P.O. Box 1316     Fx. 662-563-5542 
 Batesville, MS 38606   e-mail:  keith.shedd@acibuildingsystems.com 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
   PanelCraft 
 
2. ASC Profiles (Prev.IMSA/AEP Span) Contact: Brian Gough/Don Pratt 
 2110 Enterprise Blvd.    Ph. 800-726-2727  

Sacramento, CA 95691   Fx. 916-372-2967 
    e-mail:  bgough@ascprofiles.com 

 Product: TS-324 1st Generation 
 
3. Alliance Building Systems              Contact: Rick Snider 

3333 S. Council Road    Ph. 405-745-7500 
Oklahoma City, OK 73179   Fx. 405-745-7503 

    e-mail:  lt@allianceokc.com 
 Products:  PanelCraft  2nd Generation 

    TS-324  
 
4. AllSouth Pre-Engineered Components Contact:  Shawn Lokey 
 Company, LLC (APEC,Covenant Steel – sister company)    
 985 Technology Dr.    Ph. 334-699-8394 
 Dothan, AL 36303    Fx. 334-699-8395 
      e-mail: slokey@buildwithAPEC.com 
 Products: PanelCraft 2nd Generation 
   TS-324 
              
 
5. Architectural Integrated Metals, Inc. (AIM) Contact: Brian Farrell 
  1724 Northside Industrial Blvd.  Ph. 706-660-1877 

Columbus, GA 31904    Fx. 706-660-1474 
    e-mail:  bfarrell@centralstatesmfg.com 

 Products:  PanelCraft  1st Generation 
   TS-324  
 
6. ATAS International Inc.   Contact: Jim Bus 
  6612 Snowdrift Road    Ph. 610-395-8445 

Allentown, PA 18106    Fx. 610-395-9342 
     e-mail: jbus@atas.com 

 Product: PanelCraft 1st Generation 
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7. BEHLEN Mfg. Co.    Contact:  

4025 E 23rd St.    Ph. 402-564-3111 
Columbus, NE 68601    Fx. 402-563-7405 
     e-mail:   

 Product:  TS-324 2nd Generation  
   PanelCraft    
   
8. Bigbee Steel Building, Inc.   Contact:  Rodney Harris   
 2705 Avalon Avenue    Ph. 256-383-7322 
 Muscle Shoals, AL 35662   Fx. 256-381-9669 
      e-mail:  rharris@bigbee.com 
 Product:   TS-324 2nd Generation 
   PanelCraft   

   
9. Central States      Contact: Aaron King 
  1005 Beaver Grade Road   Ph. 412-299-8285 

Moon Township, PA 15108   Fx. 412-299-8035 
    e-mail:  aking@centralstatesmfg.com 

 Products: PanelCraft 1st Generation 
    
 
10. Centria          Contact: Mark Klos 
  1005 Beaver Grade Road   Ph. 412-299-8285 

Moon Township, PA 15108   Fx. 412-299-8035 
    e-mail:  mklos@centria.com 

 Products: PanelCraft 1st Generation 
   TS-324 

                          
11. CO Building Systems, Inc.   Contact:  Craig Oberg 
 320 West College Avenue   Ph. 435-283-4040 
 Ephraim, UT 84627    Fx. 435-283-8326 
      e-mail:  craig101@cobuildings.net 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
 
12. Consolidated Systems, Inc.   Contact:   
 650 Rosewood Drive    Ph. 803-251-5177 
 Columbia, SC 29201    Fx. 803-744-6294 
      e-mail:   
 Product: PanelCraft 2nd Generation 
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13. Dean Steel Buildings, Inc.   Contact:  Gerry Letizia 
 2929 Industrial Avenue   Ph. 239-334-1051 
 Fort Myers, FL 33901    Fx. 239-334-2432 
      e-mail:  gerry@deansteelbuildings.com 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
        
 
14. Horizon Structural Systems, Inc.  Contact:  John Bordano 
 3950 Highway 46 West   Ph. 830-629-8000 
 New Braunfels, TX 78132   Fx. 830-629-2611 
      e-mail:  johnb@horizonstructural.com 
 Product:   TS-324 2nd Generation 
   PanelCraft 

   
15. Ludwig Buildings Inc.   Contact: Trip Ludwig 
  521 Timesaver Avenue   Ph. 504-733-6260 

Harahan, LA 70123    Fx. 504-733-7458 
    e-mail:  lbitrip@bellsouth.net 

 Product:    TS-324 1st Generation 
 

16. McElroy Metal, Inc.    Contact: Ian McElroy 
  P. O. Box 1148    Ph. 800-950-6531 

Shreveport, LA 71163    Fx. 318-747-8029 
 1500 Hamilton Rd. 
 Bossier City, LA 71111  e-mail:  Ian@mcelroymetal.com 
 Product:  PanelCraft      1st Generation 

 
17. Metal Sales     Contact: David Stermer 

545 South 3rd Street-Suite 200  Ph. 502-855-4300 
Louisville, KY 40202    Fx. 502-855-4290 

    e-mail:   
 Product: PanelCraft 1st Generation 
 
 
  
18. Millennium Building Components Ltd. Contact: John Long/Bowen Lo 
  (Rigid Building Systems, Inc.)  Ph. 888-467-4443 

18933 Aldine Westfield   Fx. 281-443-9064 
Houston, TX 77073    e-mail:  bowen.lo@rigidbuilding.com 

 Products: PanelCraft 1st Generation 
   TS-324 2nd Generation  
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19. Nucor Building Group.   Contact: Eric Babcock 
  P. O. Box 70     Ph. 260-837-7891 

305 Industrial Parkway   Fx. 260-837-7384 
Waterloo, IN 46793 

 Product: TS-324  e-mail:  Babcock@nbsin.com 
   PanelCraft 2nd Generation 
 
20. Oakland Metal Buildings, Inc.  Contact:  Jerrod Adams 
 24350 County Rd. 14    Ph. 256-764-7943 
 Florence, AL 35633    Fx. 256-764-7955 
      e-mail:  jerrodadams@comcast.net 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
 
21. R & M Steel Co., Inc.    Contact: Rob Roberts 

P. O. Box 580-Mailing Address                      
20595 Farmway Road -83607   Ph. 208-454-1800 
Caldwell, ID 83606    Fx. 208-454-1801 

    e-mail: NONE 
 Product:   TS-324    2nd Generation  

 PanelCraft  
 

22. Ruffin Building Systems   Contact: Jimmy Worley/Shelton Ruffin 
6914 Highway 2    Ph. 800-421-4232 
Oak Grove, LA 71263    Fx. 318-4282231 

    e-mail:  jimmyw@ruffinbuildingsystems.com 
 Products:  PanelCraft 1st Generation  
   TS-324 
 
23. SBI Metal Building & Components  Contact: David Bunn/Joey Mueller 

114 Trooper Drive    Ph. 501-262-0600 
Hot Springs, AR 71913   Fx. 501-262-5107 

    e-mail:  administration@sbimetalbuildings.com 
 Product: TS-324 1st Generation 
 
24. Schulte Building Systems   Contact: Matt Stone 

Mailing: P.O. Box 609   Ph. 281-304-6111 
17600 Badke Rd.    Fx. 281-304-6113 
Hockley, TX 77447   e-mail: MattS@SBSLP.COM 
Product:    TS-324 2nd Generation 

 PanelCraft 
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25. Spirco Manufacturing    Contact:  Barry Sims/Mike Phillips 
 3861 Old Getwell Road   Ph.  901-365-6900 
 Memphis, TN 38118    Fx.  901-363-6795 
      e-mail:  mphillips@spirco.com 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
 
26. Standard Structures Inc.   Contact:  John Evans 
 1500 W. 1-20     Ph. 432-580-5353 
 Odessa, TX 79763    Fx. 432-337-1540 
      e-mail: jpevans@standardstructuresinc.com 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
   PanelCraft 
 
27. Steel Built Corporation   Contact:  Patrick Kern 
 360 14th Street     Ph. 724-266-6484 
 Ambridge, Pa 15003    Fx. 724-266-5713 
      e-mail: pkern@steelbuiltcorp.com 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
   PanelCraft 
 
28. Steelway Buildings    Contact: Dennis Bak 

7825 Springwater Road   Ph. 519-765-2244 
Aylmer, Ontario N5H 2R4   Fx. 800-323-7039 
Canada     e-mail: dennisb@steelway.com 

 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
  
29. Warwick 
 (Tarpon Energy Serv.(Structures), LTD) Contact:  Kyle Wier 
 7007-84 Street SE    Ph.   403-236-9293 
 Calgary, Alberta T2C 4T6   Fx.   403-279-3140 
 Canada     e-mail:  kwier@tarponenergy.com 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
   PanelCraft 
 
30. Triad Corrugated Metal, Inc.   Contact:  Patrick Smith 
 208 Luck Road    Ph   336-625-9727 
 Asheboro, NC 27205    Fx.  336-625-9722 
      e-mail: patrick@triadmetalroof.com 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
   PanelCraft 
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31. Trident Building Systems, Inc.  Contact:  Scott Close 
 2812 Tallevast Road    Ph.  941-755-7073   
 Sarasota, FL 34243    Fx.  941-755-3067 
      e-mail:  sales@tridentbuildingsystems.com 
 Product: PanelCraft 2nd Generation 
 
32. United Structures Holdings Ltd  Contact: Brian Chen 

(USAS) - China    Ph. 86-21-54-278999 
509 Caobao Road    Fx. 86-21-54-261855  
10th Floor, New Caohejing Building 
Shanghai, China 200233 

 Product:  TS-324      1st Generation 
 
33. Varco-Pruden Buildings   Contact:  Skip Hyder 
 3200 Players Club Circle   Ph. 901-351-3270 
 Memphis, TN 38125    Fx. 901-748-9324 
      e-mail:  skip.hyder@bluescopebuildingsna.com 
 Product: TS-324 2nd Generation 
 
34. WedgCor Buildings    Contact: Charlie Kiefer 

6800 E Hampden Avenue   Ph. 303-759-3200 
Denver, CO 80224    Fx. 303-759-3025 

                           e-mail:  ckiefer@wedgcor.com 
 Product: TS-324 1st Generation 

  
35. Whirlwind Building Systems   Contact: Jack Sturdivant 

8234 Hansen     Ph. 713-946-7140 
Houston, TX 77075    Fx. 832-553-4895 

    e-mail: jsturdivant@wwbldgsys.com   
 Product: PanelCraft 1st Generation 


